CONTRACT #: D7POC405

WBS ELEMENT: 7.100131, 7.100111, 7.200111

COUNTY: ALAMANCE

DESCRIPTION: TREE SERVICE AS NEEDED

					US Industrial Group. LLC 711 Peyton Avenue, Durham, NC 27703		Kendrick's Tree Service, Inc. 750 Lewis Winstead Loop Rd, Roxboro, NC 27574	
Line No.	Sec	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1	SP	Bucket Truck With Operator	480	HR	\$85.00	\$40,800.00	\$250.00	\$120,000.00
2	SP	Chipper With Operator	400	HR	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$60,000.00
3	SP	Tow/Haul Vehicle With Operator	400	HR	\$55.00	\$22,000.00	\$175.00	\$70,000.00
4	SP	Loading Equipment With Operator	325	HR	\$50.00	\$16,250.00	\$150.00	\$48,750.00
5	SP	Chainsaw With Operator	1000	HR	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00
6	SP	Flagman/Laborer	1400	HR	\$25.00	\$35,000.00	\$35.00	\$49,000.00
7	SP	Stump Grinding	150	IN	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
			TOTAL BID AMOUNT		\$168,500.00		\$383,500.00	